
Direction: Illingworth

80 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

NH11 bus Time Schedule
Illingworth Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:32

Tuesday 06:32

Wednesday 06:32

Thursday 06:32

Friday 06:32

Saturday Not Operational

NH11 bus Info
Direction: Illingworth
Stops: 80
Trip Duration: 85 min
Line Summary:

The NH11 bus line (Smallbridge - Halifax) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Illingworth: 06:32(2) Smallbridge: 15:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest NH11 bus station near you and find out when is the next NH11 bus arriving.

NH11 bus time schedule & line map

Smallbridge - Halifax Get The AppNH11

Smallbridge Library

Wardle Road

Ashbrook Hey Lane

Oakcliffe Road

Braddocks Close

Mount Avenue (Stop B)

Arm Road

Crowther Street

Dearnley Avenue

Whitelees Road

Stockton Street

Littleborough Square (Stop A)

The Vine Fellowship Church

Ferrand Road

Carriage Drive

Gale Close

Reddyshaw Brow

Stansfield Hall Primary School

Lightowlers Lane

Holme House Street

The Summit

Dean Head

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/NH11/212322957/8122877/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-2277467-212322957&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Smallbridge%20-%20Halifax
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DYorkshire&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-2277467-212322957&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2109&af_sub7=2109&deep_link_sub1=2109&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212322957%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D212322957%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_NH11_Smallbridge%20-%20Halifax_Yorkshire_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_NH11_Smallbridge%20-%20Halifax_Yorkshire_View


Calder Brook Road

Warland End Gate

Stone House Bridge

Lane Bottom

Deanroyd Road

Waladen Ind Est

Waggon & Horses

Walsden Cc

Scott Street

Square Road

Hollins Mill

Walsden Station

Granville Street

Monas Terrace

Hollins Road

Gauxholme Viaduct

Shade School

Knowlwood Road

Laneside Street

Todmorden Morrisons

Salford Way

Todmorden Town Hall

Todmorden Halifax Rd

Todmorden Wmc

Todmorden Lidl

Stansfield Bridge

Cross Stone Road

Millwood Depot

Castle Hill School

Woodhouse Road

Lob Mill

Shaw Wood View

Springside

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/NH11/212322957/8122877/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-2277467-212322957&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Smallbridge%20-%20Halifax


Direction: Smallbridge

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

NH11 bus Time Schedule
Smallbridge Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 15:00

Tuesday 15:00

Wednesday 15:00

Thursday 15:00

Victoria Terrace

Eastwood Hall

Eastwood

Knowl End Farm

Burnt Acres Lane

Sandbed

Callis Bridge

Woodland View

Thistle Bottom

Green Springs

King Street

Calder Place

Hebden Bridge Market St

Hebden Bridge New Rd

Hebden Bridge Stn

Mayroyd Bridge

Falling Royd

Bank Buildings

Bethesda Row

Burnley Rd Academy

Mytholmroyd New Rd

Midgley Road

White Lee Terrace

Calder High School

North Halifax Grammar (Stand D)

North Halifax Grammar (Stand D)

Moorside School

Calder High School

White Lee Terrace

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/NH11/212322957/8122876/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-2277467-212322957&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Smallbridge%20-%20Halifax


Friday 15:00

Saturday Not Operational

NH11 bus Info
Direction: Smallbridge
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 105 min
Line Summary:

Mytholmroyd New Rd

Burnley Rd Academy

Bethesda Row

Bank Buildings

Falling Royd

Mayroyd Bridge

Hebden Bridge Stn

New Road (Stop Hb4)

Market Street

Hebden Bridge Market St

Bankfoot

Mytholm Hall

Green Springs

Thistle Bottom

Woodland View

Callis Bridge

Sandbed

Knowl Ends Farm

Eastwood Hall

Victoria Terrace

Springside

Shaw Wood View

Lob Mill

Woodhouse Road

Castle Hill School

Millwood Depot

Cross Stone Road

Stansfield Bridge

Todmorden Lidl

Todmorden Wmc

Todmorden Halifax Rd

Todmorden Town Hall

Salford Way

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/NH11/212322957/8122876/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-2277467-212322957&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Smallbridge%20-%20Halifax


Todmorden Morrisons

Laneside Street

Knowlwood Road

Shade School

Gauxholme Viaduct

Hollins Road

Monas Terrace

Granville Street

Walsden Station

Scott Street

Rochdale Road Scott St

Walsden Cc

Waggon & Horses

Walsden Ind Est

Deanroyd Road

Lane Bottom

Stone House Bridge

Warland Gate End

Calderbrook Road

Dean Head

The Summit

Holme House Street

Lightowlers Lane

Stansfield Hall Primary School

Reddyshaw Brow

Gale Close

Carriage Drive

Ferrand Road

The Vine Fellowship Church

Littleborough Square (Stop B)

Stockton Street

Butterworth Street

Whitelees Road



NH11 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yorkshire.
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Dearnley Avenue

Crowther Street

Arm Road

Mount Avenue (Stop C)

Braddocks Close

Oakcliffe Road

Ashbrook Hey Lane

Smallbridge Library


